
VISITTOSALIGAOWASTE TREATMENTPLANT

DepartmentDepartment
of Geography has organized a field visit as per syllabus of

EnvironmentalEnvironmental
studics for FYBA 'B'division, to Saligao Waste treatment plantplant

heldon5"May,2022 from 9 a.m to 12 a.m.
heldon

No. of students participated: Total 47 students attended the field Visit out of

which 15 were boys and 32 weregirls

Objectives: To have hands on experience regarding types of waste and methods of

treatment.
After the visit students were guided to prepare a report and submit the

same.

Faculty In-charge: Ms. Jwala Gawas, Assistant prof. ofGeography
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